LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

PAYMENT

NUMBER

FRESNO COUNTY

STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG Di VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCORTI ONMENT SYSTEM

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1000010

MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 1999/ 2000

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1061994

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1062000

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1062026

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1062042

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1062109

YEAR- TO- DATE

ED ENTI TY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
DAILY APPORTI ONED ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
ATTENDANCE AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT
FRESNO COUNTY SUPERI NTENDENT T
3,739 $122, 514. 53 $1, 312.99 $10, 575. 19-
3,739 $116, 792. 06 $0. 00 $0. 00
3,739 $118, 734. 04 $0. 00 $0. 00
$358, 040. 63 $1,312. 99 $10, 575. 19-
ALVI NA ELEMENTARY
166 $5, 439. 26 $58. 29 $105. 63-
166 $5, 185. 20 $0. 00 $0. 00
166 $5, 271. 42 $0. 00 $0. 00
$15, 895. 88 $58. 29 $105. 63-
AMERI CAN UNI ON ELEMENTARY
410 $13, 434. 32 $143. 97 $3, 299. 89-
410 $12, 806. 83 $0. 00 $0. 00
410 $13,019. 78 $0. 00 $0. 00
$39, 260. 93 $143. 97 $3, 299. 89-
Bl G CREEK ELEMENTARY
98 $3, 211. 13 $34. 41 $18. 29-
98 $3, 061. 14 $0. 00 $0. 00
98 $3,112. 04 $0. 00 $0. 00
$9, 384. 31 $34. 41 $18. 29-
BURREL UNI ON ELEMENTARY
140 $4,587. 33 $49. 16 $1,331.04
140 $4,373. 06 $0. 00 $0. 00
140 $4, 445. 77 $0. 00 $0. 00
$13, 406. 16 $49. 16 $1,331. 04
CLAY JO NT ELEMENTARY
225 $7,372. 49 $79. 01 $1,271. 09
225 $7,028. 13 $0. 00 $0. 00
225 $7,145. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$21, 545. 62 $79. 01 $1,271. 09

DEDUCTI ON

AMOUNT

$0

$0.
$0.

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0.

$0
$0

$0.

$0

$0.
$0.

$0
$0
$0
$0

PAGE - 26

RUN DATE 06/ 20/ 2000

TI ME 14:50: 24

PAI D
AMOUNT

$113, 252. 33
$116, 792. 06
$118, 734. 04
$348, 778. 43

$5, 391. 92
$5, 185. 20
$5, 271. 42
$15, 848. 54

$10, 278. 40
$12, 806. 83
$13,019. 78
$36, 105. 01

$3, 227. 25
$3, 061. 14
$3,112. 04
$9, 400. 43

$5, 967. 53
$4, 373. 06
$4, 445. 77
$14, 786. 36

$8, 722. 59
$7,028. 13
$7,145. 00
$22, 895. 72



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

PAYMENT

NUMBER

FRESNO COUNTY

STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG DI VI SI ON

LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCORTI ONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 1999/ 2000

ED ENTI TY NAME BANK CODE
AVERAGE

DAl LY APPORTI ONED
ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1062117

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1062125

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1062158

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1062166

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1062174

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1062240

YEAR- TO- DATE

CLOVI S UN FI ED

32,934 $1, 079, 137. 08
32,934 $1, 028, 732. 24
32,934 $1, 045, 837. 67

$3, 153, 706. 99

COALI NGA/ HURON JO NT UNI FI ED

3,949 $129, 395. 52
3,949 $123, 351. 66
3,949 $125, 402. 71

$378, 149. 89

FOANLER UNI FI ED

2,051 $67, 204. 41
2,051 $64, 065. 39
2,051 $65, 130. 65

$196, 400. 45

FRESNO UNI FI ED

78, 949 $2, 586, 894. 82
78, 949 $2, 466, 064. 91
78, 949 $2, 507, 069. 86

$7, 560, 029. 59

VEST FRESNO ELEMENTARY

963 $31, 554. 29
963 $30, 080. 43
963 $30, 580. 60

$92, 215. 32

KI NGSBURG JO NT UNI ON ELEMENTA

2,090 $68, 482. 31
2,090 $65, 283. 60
2,090 $66, 369. 12

$200, 135. 03

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT AMOUNT
$11, 565. 17 $7, 839. 54-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$11, 565. 17 $7, 839. 54-
$1, 386. 73 $4, 975. 23-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$1, 386. 73 $4, 975. 23-
$720. 23 $11, 494. 99-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$720. 23 $11, 494. 99-
$27,723. 90 $221, 449. 28-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$27,723. 90 $221, 449. 28-
$338. 16 $4, 858. 76
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$338. 16 $4, 858. 76
$733.92 $4, 366. 70
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$733.92 $4, 366. 70

$0

$0.
$0.

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0.

$0
$0

$0.

$0

$0.
$0.

$0
$0
$0
$0

DEDUCTI ON
AMOUNT

PAGE - 27

RUN DATE 06/ 20/ 2000

TI ME 14:50: 24

PAI D
AMOUNT

$1, 082, 862. 71
$1, 028, 732. 24
$1, 045, 837. 67
$3, 157, 432. 62

$125, 807. 02
$123, 351. 66
$125, 402. 71
$374, 561. 39

$56, 429. 65
$64, 065. 39
$65, 130. 65
$185, 625. 69

$2, 393, 169. 44
$2, 466, 064. 91
$2, 507, 069. 86
$7, 366, 304. 21

$36, 751. 21
$30, 080. 43
$30, 580. 60
$97, 412. 24

$73,582. 93
$65, 283. 60
$66, 369. 12
$205, 235. 65



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

PAYMENT

NUMBER

FRESNO COUNTY

STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG DI VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPORTI ONMVENT SYSTEM

MASTER REG STER

FI SCAL YEAR 1999/ 2000

ED ENTI TY NAME BANK CODE
AVERAGE

DAl LY APPORTI ONED
ATTENDANCE AMOUNT

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1062257

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1062265

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1062281

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1062323

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1062331

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1062356

YEAR- TO- DATE

KI NGSBURG JO NT UNI ON HI GH

1, 046 $34, 273
1, 046 $32, 673
1, 046 $33, 216

$100, 163

KI NGS CANYON JO NT UNI FI ED

8,738 $286, 315
8,738 $272, 941
8, 738 $277, 480

$836, 736

LATON JO NT UNI FI ED

842 $27, 589
842 $26, 300
842 $26, 738

$80, 628

MONRCE ELEMENTARY

208 $6, 815
208 $6, 497.
208 $6, 605.

$19, 917

ORANGE CENTER ELEMENTARY

375 $12, 287
375 $11, 713
375 $11, 908

$35, 909

PACI FI C UNI ON ELEMENTARY

461 $15, 105
461 $14, 399
461 $14, 639

$44, 144,

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$367. 31 $2, 362. 98
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$367. 31 $2, 362. 98
T
$3, 068. 45 $17, 965. 49-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$3, 068. 45 $17, 965. 49-
T
$295. 67 $5, 823. 52-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$295. 67 $5, 823. 52-
T
$73.04 $1, 599. 61-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$73.04 $1,599. 61-
T
$131. 68 $1,222.70
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$131. 68 $1,222.70
T
$161. 88 $5, 192. 53-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$161. 88 $5, 192. 53-

DEDUCTI ON

AMOUNT

$0

$0.
$0.

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0.

$0
$0

$0.

$0

$0.
$0.

$0
$0
$0
$0

PAGE - 28

RUN DATE 06/ 20/ 2000

TI ME 14:50: 24

PAI D
AMOUNT

$37,004. 21
$32, 673. 04
$33, 216. 31
$102, 893. 56

$271, 418. 01
$272,941.71
$277, 480. 10
$821, 839. 82

$22, 061. 67
$26, 300. 86
$26, 738. 18
$75,100. 71

$5, 288. 89
$6, 497. 12
$6, 605. 15
$18, 391. 16

$13, 641. 87
$11, 713. 56
$11, 908. 33
$37, 263. 76

$10, 074. 77
$14, 399. 87
$14, 639. 31
$39, 113. 95



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG DI VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPORTI ONMVENT SYSTEM
MASTER REG STER

FI SCAL YEAR 1999/ 2000

PAGE - 29

RUN DATE 06/ 20/ 2000
TI ME 14:50: 24

ED ENTITY ID ED ENTI TY NAME BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
AVERAGE REVENUE ADA
PAYMENT DAl LY APPORTI ONED ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT DEDUCTI ON PAI D
NUMBER ATTENDANCE AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT
FRESNO COUNTY
KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE
A1062364 PARLI ER UNI FI ED
01 2,962 $97, 054. 83 $1, 040. 14 $6, 375. 37 $0. 00 $104, 470. 34
02 2,962 $92, 521. 55 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $92, 521. 55
03 2,962 $94, 059. 97 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $94, 059. 97
YEAR- TO- DATE $283, 636. 35 $1, 040. 14 $6, 375. 37 $0. 00 $291, 051. 86
A1062372 PI NE Rl DGE ELEMENTARY
01 120 $3,931. 99 $42. 13 $2, 139. 63- $0. 00 $1, 834. 49
02 120 $3, 748. 34 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $3, 748. 34
03 120 $3, 810. 66 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $3, 810. 66
YEAR- TO- DATE $11, 490. 99 $42. 13 $2, 139. 63- $0. 00 $9, 393. 49
A1062380 RAI SEN CI TY ELEMENTARY
01 269 $8, 814. 23 $94. 46 $840. 78- $0. 00 $8, 067. 91
02 269 $8, 402. 53 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $8, 402. 53
03 269 $8,542. 24 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $8, 542. 24
YEAR- TO- DATE $25, 759. 00 $94. 46 $840. 78- $0. 00 $25, 012. 68
A1062414 SANGER UNI FI ED
01 7,772 $254, 662. 46 $2,729. 23 $33, 440. 36- $0. 00 $223, 951. 33
02 7,772 $242,767. 56 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $242,767. 56
03 7,772 $246, 804. 22 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $246, 804. 22
YEAR- TO- DATE $744,234. 24 $2,729. 23 $33, 440. 36- $0. 00 $713,523. 11
A1062430 SELMA UNI FI ED
01 5,776 $189, 260. 21 $2,028. 31 $10, 959. 75 $0. 00 $202, 248. 27
02 5,776 $180, 420. 15 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $180, 420. 15
03 5,776 $183, 420. 12 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $183, 420. 12
YEAR- TO- DATE $553, 100. 48 $2,028. 31 $10, 959. 75 $0. 00 $566, 088. 54
A1062513 WASHI NGTON COLONY ELEMENTARY
01 441 $14, 450. 09 $154. 86 $3, 044. 41- $0. 00 $11, 560. 54
02 441 $13,775. 15 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $13,775. 15
03 441 $14, 004. 20 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $14, 004. 20
YEAR- TO- DATE $42, 229. 44 $154. 86 $3, 044. 41- $0. 00 $39, 339. 89



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

PAYMENT

NUMBER

FRESNO COUNTY

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG DI VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPORTI ONMVENT SYSTEM

MASTER REG STER

FI SCAL YEAR 1999/ 2000

A1062521

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1062539

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1062547

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1073809

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1073965

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1073999

YEAR- TO- DATE

ED ENTI TY NAME BANK CODE
AVERAGE
DAl LY APPORTI ONED
ATTENDANCE AMOUNT
WASHI NGTON UNI ON HI GH
1, 349 $44, 202. 22
1, 349 $42, 137. 60
1, 349 $42, 838. 25
$129, 178. 07
WEST PARK ELEMENTARY
307 $10, 059. 36
307 $9, 589. 50
307 $9, 748. 95
$29, 397. 81
WESTSI DE ELEMENTARY
363 $11, 894. 29
363 $11,338.73
363 $11, 527. 26
$34, 760. 28

FI REBAUGH- LAS DELTAS UNI FI ED

2,339 $76, 641
2,339 $73, 061
2,339 $74, 276
$223, 978
CENTRAL UNI FI ED
9,751 $319, 507
9,751 $304, 583
9,751 $309, 648
$933, 740
KERVAN UNI FI ED
3, 489 $114, 322
3, 489 $108, 983
3, 489 $110, 795

$334, 101

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT AMOUNT
T
$473.71 $5, 064. 89
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$473.71 $5, 064. 89
T
$107. 80 $4, 641. 25-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$107. 80 $4, 641. 25-
T
$127. 47 $1, 055. 12-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$127. 47 $1, 055. 12-
T
$821. 36 $2, 998. 47-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$821. 36 $2,998. 47-
T
$3,424. 18 $37,161. 16
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$3,424. 18 $37, 161. 16
T
$1, 225. 20 $9, 313. 79-
$0. 00 $0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00
$1, 225. 20 $9, 313. 79-

DEDUCTI ON

AMOUNT

$0

$0.
$0.

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0.

$0
$0

$0.

$0

$0.
$0.

$0
$0
$0
$0

PAGE - 30

RUN DATE 06/ 20/ 2000

TI ME 14:50: 24

PAI D
AMOUNT

$49, 740. 82
$42, 137. 60
$42, 838. 25
$134,716. 67

$5,525.91
$9, 589. 50
$9, 748. 95
$24, 864. 36

$10, 966. 64
$11,338.73
$11, 527. 26
$33, 832. 63

$74, 464. 10
$73,061. 41
$74, 276. 25
$221, 801. 76

$360, 093. 01
$304, 583. 95
$309, 648. 48
$974, 325. 44

$106, 234. 27
$108, 983. 02
$110, 795. 15
$326, 012. 44



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

PAYMENT

NUMBER

FRESNO COUNTY

ED ENTI TY NAME

AVERAGE
DAl LY
ATTENDANCE

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE

A1075127

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1075234

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1075275

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1075408

YEAR- TO- DATE

A1075598

YEAR- TO- DATE

MENDOTA UNI FI ED

1, 995
1, 995
1,995

STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG Di VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCORTI ONMENT SYSTEM

APPORTI ONED

AMOUNT

$65, 369
$62, 316
$63, 352
$191, 037

GOLDEN PLAINS UNI FI ED

2,037
2,037
2,037

SI ERRA UNI FI ED
2,353

2,353
2,353

$66, 745
$63, 628
$64, 686
$195, 059

$77, 099
$73, 498
$74, 720
$225, 319

RI VERDALE JT. UNI FI ED

1, 736
1, 736
1,736

$56, 882
$54, 226
$55, 127
$166, 236

CARUTHERS UNI FI ED SCHOCL DI ST.

1, 397
1, 397
1, 397

KI NDERGARTEN THRU 12TH GRADE TOTAL

YEAR- TO- DATE

181, 840
181, 840
181, 840

$45, 775
$43, 636
$44, 362
$133, 774

$5, 958, 288
$5, 679, 986
$5, 774, 431
$17, 412, 706

MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 1999/ 2000

PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT AMOUNT

$700. 56 $6, 164. 34-

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00
$700. 56 $6, 164. 34-
$715. 31 $695. 91-

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00
$715. 31 $695. 91-
$826. 28 $9, 766. 70-

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00
$826. 28 $9, 766. 70-
$609. 61 $870. 15

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$609. 61 $870. 15
$490. 56 $7.16

$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00

$490. 56 $7.16
$63, 855. 14 $288, 588. 20-
$0. 00 $0. 00

$0. 00 $0. 00
$63, 855. 14 $288, 588. 20-

$0

$0.
$0.

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0.

$0
$0

$0.

$0

$0.
$0.

$0
$0
$0
$0

DEDUCTI ON
AMOUNT

PAGE - 31

RUN DATE 06/ 20/ 2000
TI ME 14:50: 24

PAI D
AMOUNT

$59, 905. 70
$62, 316. 17
$63, 352. 34
$185, 574. 21

$66, 765. 08
$63, 628. 09
$64, 686. 07
$195, 079. 24

$68, 159. 52
$73,498. 72
$74,720. 83
$216, 379. 07

$58, 362. 67
$54, 226. 00
$55, 127. 65
$167, 716. 32

$46, 272. 74
$43, 636. 93
$44, 362. 52
$134, 272. 19

$5, 733, 555. 74
$5, 679, 986. 21
$5, 774, 431. 20
$17, 187, 973. 15



LOTMRRPT
LOTPOO70

ED ENTITY ID

AVERAGE

PAYMENT DAl LY
NUMBER ATTENDANCE

FRESNO COUNTY

COMMUNI TY COLLEGES

B1062133 VEST HILLS
01 3,062
02 3,062
03 3, 062
YEAR- TO- DATE

B1062463 STATE CENTER
01 21, 268
02 21, 268
03 21, 268

YEAR- TO- DATE

COMMUNI TY COLLEGES TOTAL

01 24,330
02 24,330
03 24,330

YEAR- TO- DATE

ED ENTI TY NAME

COUNTY TOTAL
01 206, 170
02 206, 170
03 206, 170

YEAR- TO- DATE

STATE CONTROLLER S OFFI CE - ACCTI NG Di VI SI ON
LOTTERY EDUCATI ONAL APPCORTI ONMENT SYSTEM

MASTER REG STER
FI SCAL YEAR 1999/ 2000

BANK CODE PAYMENT TYPE
REVENUE ADA
APPORTI ONED ADJUSTMENT ADJUSTMENT
AMOUNT AMOUNT AMOUNT

$100, 331. 50 $1, 075. 25 $6, 750. 28
$95, 645. 17 $0. 00 $0. 00
$97, 235. 53 $0. 00 $0. 00
$293, 212. 20 $1, 075. 25 $6, 750. 28
$696, 881. 26 $7,468. 51 $42,471. 74
$664, 331. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00
$675, 377. 29 $0. 00 $0. 00
$2, 036, 589. 55 $7, 468. 51 $42, 471. 74
$797,212.76 $8, 543. 76 $49, 222. 02
$759, 976. 17 $0. 00 $0. 00
$772,612. 82 $0. 00 $0. 00
$2, 329, 801. 75 $8, 543. 76 $49, 222. 02
$6, 755, 501. 56 $72,398. 90 $239, 366. 18-
$6, 439, 962. 38 $0. 00 $0. 00
$6, 547, 044. 02 $0. 00 $0. 00
$19, 742, 507. 96 $72,398. 90 $239, 366. 18-

DEDUCTI ON

AMOUNT

$0

$0.
$0.

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0.
$0.

PAGE - 32

RUN DATE 06/ 20/ 2000
TI ME 14:50: 24

PAI D
AMOUNT

$108, 157. 03
$95, 645. 17
$97, 235. 53

$301, 037.73

$746, 821. 51
$664, 331. 00
$675, 377. 29
$2, 086, 529. 80

$854, 978. 54
$759, 976. 17
$772,612. 82
$2, 387, 567. 53

$6, 588, 534. 28
$6, 439, 962. 38
$6, 547, 044. 02
$19, 575, 540. 68



